B.C. PHILATELIC SOCIETY MEETING
SCHEDULE

December 2019 to April 2020

Meetings start at 7:30 p.m. and end before 9:30 p.m. in the South Burnaby United Church,
7591 Grey Avenue, Burnaby, BC. Refreshments are provided, but please bring your own
cup or mug. Snack donations are always welcome (ie cookies/donuts/&other supplies), You
get an extra 50/50 ticket for your contribution, or if you have contributed in the auction.

We need volunteers to present programs; don'’t be shy about telling us about your collecting
(or other) interests. If you are interested in presenting a program, PLEASE email President
Tom Balabanov.
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December 2019
Wednesday, December 4" — Swap & Shop Social: Tonight is your second chance
to browse the circuit books from the Royal Philatelic Society of Canada. Buy, sell
and trade

Wednesday December 11" — Presentation

Wednesday, December 18" - Monthly Auction: Members and Guests are invited to
participate. Sellers are invited to consign up to six items and unlimited donation lots.
The club keeps a 10% commission. (Please note: The auction committee requests that
sellers use our auction lotting forms.)

Wednesday December 25" — No Meeting

January 2020

Wednesday January 1% — No Meeting

Wednesday January 8" — Circuit Books if available

Wednesday, January 15™ — Circuit books or Presentation

Wednesday, January 22" - Monthly Auction: Members and Guests are invited to
participate. Sellers are invited to consign up to six items and unlimited donation lots.

The club keeps a 10% commission. (Please note: The auction committee requests that
sellers use our auction lotting forms.)

Wednesday January 29" — Swap & Shop Social: Tonight is your first chance to
browse the circuit books from the Royal Philatelic Society of Canada. Buy, sell and
trade



February 2020
Wednesday, February 5" — Swap & Shop Social: Tonight is your second chance
to browse the circuit books from the Royal Philatelic Society of Canada. Buy, sell
and trade ( at 8:15 a show something new that you have)

Wednesday February 12" - Presentation

Wednesday, February 19" — Monthly Auction: Members and Guests are invited to
participate. Sellers are invited to consign up to six items and unlimited donation lots.
The club keeps a 10% commission. (Please note: The auction committee requests that
sellers use our auction lotting forms.)

Wednesday, February 26" - Swap & Shop Social: Your first chance to browse the
January/February mailing of circuit books from the Royal Philatelic Society of Canada.
Buy, sell and trade.

March 2020
Wednesday, March 4" - Swap & Shop Social: Tonight is your second chance to
browse the circuit books from the Royal Philatelic Society of Canada. Buy, sell and
trade (8:15 bring something new)

Wednesday, March 11"  — Annual General Meeting

Wednesday, March 18" - Monthly Auction: Members and Guests are invited to
participate. Sellers are invited to consign up to six items and unlimited donation lots.
The club keeps a 10% commission. (Please note: The auction committee requests that
sellers use our auction lotting forms.)

Wednesday, March 25" - Swap & Shop Social: Your first chance to browse the
January/February mailing of circuit books from the Royal Philatelic Society of Canada.
Buy, sell and trade.

April 2020
Wednesday, April 1°' - Swap & Shop Social: Tonight is your second chance to
browse the circuit books from the Royal Philatelic Society of Canada. Buy, sell and
trade (8:15 bring something new)

The BC Philatelic Society ~ always on-line at www.bcphilatelic.org




